
DAV GLOBAL SCHOOL 

(Academic Calendar) 
April 2021 

Sr. Date Event 

  April 06 (Tue) Session Begins 

  April 17 (Sat)  Workshop: English 

  April 19 (Mon) Mahatma Hansraj Day 

  April 22 (Thu) World Earth Day(Switch off electricity for an hour) /pledge on Swachhta  

  April 23 (Fri) World Book Day  

May 

  May 1 (Sat) Labour Day,  Declamation (Competition) 

  May 7 (Fri) World Laughter Day/World Athletics Day/pledge on Single use plastic(banners/poster) 

  May 9 (Sun) Mother’s Day 

  May 15 (Sat) Family Day 

July 

  July 1 (Thu) Van Mahotsav 

  July 11 (Sat) World Population Day 

  July 12 (Mon) Celebration of Van Mahotsva- Tree Plantation, Pledge on Saving Water 

August 

  Aug. 1 (Sun) Friendship Day 

  Aug. 2 (Mon)  Talk Hour-Unity in Diversity 

September 

  Sept. (I
st
 Week)  Mid-Term examination (Tentative) 

  Sept. 4 (Sat) Proud Paragraph for Teachers (A) 

  Sept. 5 (Sun) Teacher’s Day  

  Sept.6 (Mon) World Literacy Day 

  Sept. 14 (Tue) Hindi Diwas  

  Sept. 21 (Tue) International Peace Day 

October 

  Oct. 1 (Fri) International Day for Old Persons, Social Service, Cleanliness Drive 

  Oct. 2 - 8 World Wild Life Week 

  Oct. 4 (Mon) World Animal Day 

  Oct. 9 (Sat) World Postal Day 

  Oct. 11 (Mon)  Girl Child Day Celebration  

  Oct. 14 (Thu) Dussehra celebration, World Food Day  

  Oct. 16 - 23 Library Week (Book Review, Story Telling, Book-Cover making, Favourite –Character) 

  Oct. 17 (Sun) International Day for Eradication of Poverty  

  Oct. 30(Sat)  Pledge on Unity in Assembly 

  Oct. 31(Sun) National Unity Day 

November 

  Nov. 1 (Mon)  Bulletin Board Competition  

  Nov.4 - 6 Diwali Break 

  Nov. 11 (Thu) National Education Day / Campaign Against Junk Food(bring healthy tiffin) Slogan Writing 

  Nov. 18 (Thu) National Integration Day, Gurupurab Celebrations 

  Nov. 19 - 25 World Heritage Week  

  Nov. 26 (Fri) Constitution Day 

December 

  Dec. 2 (Thu)                                                         International Day for the Disabled 

  Dec. 3 (Fri)                                                         World Wildlife Conservation Day 

  Dec. 10 (Fri) UNICEF Day 

  Dec. 18 (Sat) Boundless Creativity (C) - Geometry in nature, Draw and Paint-Unity in Diversity/Cultural Diversity,  

January – 2022 

  Jan. 11-17 Road Safety Week 

  Jan. 15 (Sat) National Army Day 

  Jan. 24 (Mon) National Girl Child Day 

  Jan. 29 (Sat) Meditation Yoga 

  Jan. 30 (Sun) Mahatma Gandhi Martyr’s Day 

February – 2022 

  Feb. 26 (Sat) National Science Day  

March – 2022 

  March (I
st
 week) Final Examination (Tentative date) 

 


